
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

K No. 
411 
418 
444 
441 
499 
471 
508 
422 
519 
509 
511 
515 
520 

Name 
BIRSTINS TOMASS 
LOCMELIS PATRIKS NOELS 
SAGADI DEVIN 
MALINOVSKIS MATIS 
OOPKAUP ANDREAS 
MIKELSONS ELMARS 
GARKAKLIS HARALDS 
JANOVSKIS MARTINS 
SEI PRIIT 
KALNCIEMS RICARDS 
ZALITIS JURIS 
ROLIS MARTINS 
USS IVARS 

Nat Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
AGS RACING 
MALINOVSKIS MATIS 
AGS RACING TEAM 
MRG RACING 
BIRELART BALTICS 
MRG RACING 
AGS RACING 
KALNCIEMS RICARDS 
ZALITIS JURIS 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 

Best Tm 
45.495 
45.507 
45.535 
45.849 
45.865 
45.912 
45.956 
45.985 
46.023 
46.356 
46.506 
46.809 
46.888 

Diff 

0.012 
0.040 
0.354 
0.370 
0.417 
0.461 
0.490 
0.528 
0.861 
1.011 
1.314 
1.393 

In Lap 
5 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
45.627 
45.520 
45.623 
45.861 
45.934 
46.055 
46.213 
46.035 
46.060 
46.577 
46.613 
46.958 
46.955 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21-Jun-24 17:04:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 2 & RMLIK 2 & LKK 2 
RM DD2 / RM DD2 Master 

DD2 - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:41:59 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

21-Jun-24 16:42 


